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	General Inquiries
	Contact Information

	General Application Questions
	Laura Meushaw (Meushaw_L@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6618)
Kim Burnham (Burnham_K@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6916)

	Online Application Technical Assistance
	Anna Young (Young_A@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6916)
DeLilah Collins (Collins_D@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6850)

	Budget Questions
	Evan Davis (Davis_E@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6129

	
Exploration Route
	Contact Information

	Diagnostic Review and Planning
	Laura Meushaw (Meushaw_L@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6618)
Jennifer Morgan (Morgan_J@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-5499)

	Accountability Pathways Planning
	Brenda Bautsch (Bautsch_B@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6174)

	Stakeholder and Community Engagement Planning
	Lisa Medler (Medler_L@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6993)
Darcy Hutchins (Hutchins_D@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-5921

	
District Designed and Led Route
	Contact Information

	District Designed and Led
	Brad Bylsma (Bylsma_B@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6937)
Laura Meushaw (Meushaw_L@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6618)

	
Districtwide Supports Route
	Contact Information

	Colorado Multi-Tiered Systems of Support (CO-MTSS)
	Scott Ross, PhD (Ross_S@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6853)

	School Turnaround Leaders Development Grant
	Peter Sherman (Sherman_P@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6758)

	CDE Consultation
Improvement Planning
	Lisa Medler (Medler_L@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6993)
Jennifer Morgan (Morgan_J@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-5499)
Erin Loften (Loften_E@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6642)

	CDE Consultation
Services for English Learners
	Morgan Cox ( Cox_M@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6784) 

	CDE Consultation
Services for Students with Disabilities
	Toby King (King_T@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6964)
Wendy Sawtell (Sawtell_W@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6784)

	CDE Consultation
Early Literacy
	Alex Frazier (Frazier_A@cde.state.co.us or 303-908-1096)
Donna Bright (Bright_D@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6127)

	CDE Consultation
Dropout Prevention and Student Re-engagement
	Judith Martinez (Martinez_J@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6127)


	CDE Consultation
High Leverage Family and Community Engagement Strategies
	Darcy Hutchins (Hutchins_D@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-5921)


	CDE Consultation
School Board Training
	Peter Sherman (Sherman_P@cde.state.co.us or 303-866-6758)
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